
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KUZUHARA Syunsuke S.KUZUHARA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

YAMAMOTO Hiroaki H.YAMAMOTO 自体校          2 11001

YAMAMOTO Haruki H.YAMAMOTO 自体校          3 11001

KAWACHI Yuuki Y.KAWACHI 自体校          4 11001

MARUYAMA Tooru T.MARUYAMA スウィン埼玉    中学（3）5 11585

WATANABE Yuuma Y.WATANABE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（3）6 12505

HIRAI Kenta K.HIRAI ＣＡＣ勝田台    高校（1）7 12508

MURANO Ryota R.MURANO アーデル        大学（4）8 12511

NAGATA Takahiro T.NAGATA アーデル        9 12511

NAKAMURA Katsumi K.NAKAMURA マリン舎人      高校（2）10 13681

ITOU Makoto M.ITOU ミズノ11 13771

SATOU Hisayoshi H.SATOU ミキハウス      12 13785

UCHIDA Hitoshi H.UCHIDA ATSC.YW         高校（3）13 14631

UCHIDA Syohei S.UCHIDA セントラルＮ    14 17557

HARA Hideaki H.HARA FREESTYLE       15 21974

INOUE Arata A.INOUE 国士舘大学 大学（4）16 48026

HYOUDOU Hiroki H.HYOUDOU 国士舘大学 大学（2）17 48026

SUZUKI Kazuki K.SUZUKI 国士舘大学 大学（1）18 48026

SHIMIZU Yuusuke Y.SHIMIZU 明治大学 大学（3）19 48037

OGURA Takayuki T.OGURA 専修大学 大学（4）20 48045

KONISHI Kazuki K.KONISHI 早稲田大学 大学（3）21 48056

OHBA Youhei Y.OHBA 日本大学 大学（3）22 48057

KUGII Kakeru K.KUGII 東海大学 大学（2）23 48059

KONDOU Takayuki T.KONDOU 東海大学 大学（4）24 48059

ISHII Ryo R.ISHII 中京大学 大学（2）25 49002

ITO Kenta K.ITO 中京大学 大学（2）26 49002

TAKENAKA Makoto M.TAKENAKA 大阪体育大学    大学（1）27 50001

KAWAGUCHI Yuuta Y.KAWAGUCHI 天理大学        大学（4）28 50022

MATSUURA Minoru M.MATSUURA 岡山大学        大学（3）29 51007

RICHARDSON Kyle K.RICHARDSON ＡＵＳ30 70002

HOU Mingda HOU.M ＣＨＮ31 70006

DEIBLER Steffen S.DEIBLER ＧＥＲ32 70007

STAAL Kailan K.STAAL ＮＭＡ33 70011

FERNS Lyndon L.FERNS ＲＳＡ34 70013

MOORE Graeme G.MOORE ＲＳＡ35 70013

SCHOEMAN Roland R.SCHOEMAN ＲＳＡ36 70013

FESIKOV Sergey S.FESIKOV ＲＵＳ37 70014

JIN YANG JOEL Tan T.JIN YANG ＳＩＮ38 70015

LIESS Alexandre A.LIESS ＳＵＩ39 70016

VAN DOOREN Eric E.VAN DOOREN ＳＵＩ40 70016

NYSTRAND Stefan S.NYSTRAND ＳＷＥ41 70017

HAGSTROM Marcus M.HAGSTROM ＳＷＥ42 70017
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KUZUHARA Syunsuke S.KUZUHARA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

OKUMURA Yukihiro Y.OKUMURA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

HARADA Ranmaru R.HARADA ＪＡＰＡＮ3 00000

KOBORI Yuuki Y.KOBORI ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）4 00000

KAWACHI Yuuki Y.KAWACHI 自体校          5 11001

YAMAMOTO Hiroaki H.YAMAMOTO 自体校          6 11001

MARUYAMA Tooru T.MARUYAMA スウィン埼玉    中学（3）7 11585

ICHIKAWA Takumi T.ICHIKAWA 日大豊山高校 高校（3）8 13236

ITOU Makoto M.ITOU ミズノ9 13771

SATOU Hisayoshi H.SATOU ミキハウス      10 13785

UCHIDA Hitoshi H.UCHIDA ATSC.YW         高校（3）11 14631

MASUDA Kouhei K.MASUDA 明治大学 大学（2）12 48037

KONISHI Kazuki K.KONISHI 早稲田大学 大学（3）13 48056

TAKAHASHI Yuuta Y.TAKAHASHI 日本大学 大学（2）14 48057

KONDOU Takayuki T.KONDOU 東海大学 大学（4）15 48059

ITO Kenta K.ITO 中京大学 大学（2）16 49002

RICHARDSON Kyle K.RICHARDSON ＡＵＳ17 70002

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ18 70003

RODRIGUES Henrique H.RODRIGUES ＢＲＡ19 70004

HUANG Zhenghan HUANG.Z ＣＨＮ20 70006

HOU Mingda HOU.M ＣＨＮ21 70006

DEIBLER Steffen S.DEIBLER ＧＥＲ22 70007

LIMTIACO Tasi T.LIMTIACO ＧＵＭ23 70008

KIM A Ran KIM.A ＫＯＲ24 70009

JACK Michael M.JACK ＮＺＬ25 70012

FERNS Lyndon L.FERNS ＲＳＡ26 70013

TOWNSEND Darian D.TOWNSEND ＲＳＡ27 70013

MOORE Graeme G.MOORE ＲＳＡ28 70013

FESIKOV Sergey S.FESIKOV ＲＵＳ29 70014

VAN DOOREN Eric E.VAN DOOREN ＳＵＩ30 70016

FROLANDER Lars L.FROLANDER ＳＷＥ31 70017

NYSTRAND Stefan S.NYSTRAND ＳＷＥ32 70017

HAGSTROM Marcus M.HAGSTROM ＳＷＥ33 70017
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

HARADA Ranmaru R.HARADA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

KOBORI Yuuki Y.KOBORI ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）2 00000

KUZUHARA Syunsuke S.KUZUHARA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）3 00000

MATSUDA Takeshi T.MATSUDA ＪＡＰＡＮ4 00000

DOI Daisuke D.DOI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）5 12551

ICHIKAWA Takumi T.ICHIKAWA 日大豊山高校 高校（3）6 13236

OHSAKI Eito E.OHSAKI 東京ＳＣ        大学（3）7 13530

MOODIE Kelly K.MOODIE ＳＭＳＴ        高校（2）8 13585

YANO Takahiro T.YANO 湘南工大附高 高校（3）9 14002

SUDA Tomohiro T.SUDA 林　水泳教室    大学（1）10 14507

HIGASHI Junpei J.HIGASHI KONAMI林間      高校（3）11 14517

EHARA Naito N.EHARA フィッツＳＣ    高校（2）12 15520

UCHIDA Yuuta Y.UCHIDA 法政大学 大学（2）13 48002

TANAKA Naoki N.TANAKA 日本体育学 大学（2）14 48007

MURAKAMI Yuuki Y.MURAKAMI 立教大学 大学（1）15 48031

MASUDA Kouhei K.MASUDA 明治大学 大学（2）16 48037

KOHATA Kai K.KOHATA 早稲田大学 大学（2）17 48056

KONISHI Kazuki K.KONISHI 早稲田大学 大学（3）18 48056

MISHIMA Masataka M.MISHIMA 早稲田大学 大学（3）19 48056

FUJIKAWA Kyoutarou K.FUJIKAWA 中京大学 大学（2）20 49002

KOIKE Takashi T.KOIKE 中京大学 大学（1）21 49002

RICHARDSON Kyle K.RICHARDSON ＡＵＳ22 70002

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ23 70003

PEREIR Thiago T.PEREIR ＢＲＡ24 70004

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ25 70004

JOHNS Brian B.JOHNS ＣＡＮ26 70005

JIANG Tiansheng JIANG.T ＣＨＮ27 70006

HOU Mingda HOU.M ＣＨＮ28 70006

KIM A Ran KIM.A ＫＯＲ29 70009

JACK Michael M.JACK ＮＺＬ30 70012

TOWNSEND Darian D.TOWNSEND ＲＳＡ31 70013

POLISCHUK Mikhail M.POLISCHUK ＲＵＳ32 70014

LIESS Alexandre A.LIESS ＳＵＩ33 70016

MEICHTRY Dominik D.MEICHTRY ＳＵＩ34 70016

VAN DUIJN Nico N.VAN DUIJN ＳＵＩ35 70016

VAN DOOREN Eric E.VAN DOOREN ＳＵＩ36 70016
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

UCHIDA Syou S.UCHIDA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

KOBORI Yuuki Y.KOBORI ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）2 00000

DOKI Kenichi K.DOKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）3 12551

DOI Daisuke D.DOI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）4 12551

MOODIE Kelly K.MOODIE ＳＭＳＴ        高校（2）5 13585

WASHIO Haruki H.WASHIO 東武・鐘ヶ淵    高校（1）6 13693

TAKIGUCHI Youhei Y.TAKIGUCHI 湘南工大附高 高校（3）7 14002

HIGASHI Junpei J.HIGASHI KONAMI林間      高校（3）8 14517

SHIBATA Shinichirou S.SHIBATA 豊川高校 高校（3）9 22308

SATOU Yuuto Y.SATOU 豊川高校 高校（1）10 22308

OSAKI Ryuta R.OSAKI ＳＵＮ網干      高校（2）11 28872

CYOSOKABE Ichidai I.CYOSOKABE レイＳＣ岡山    高校（2）12 33011

ITOU Keita K.ITOU 早稲田大学 大学（1）13 48056

KOHATA Kai K.KOHATA 早稲田大学 大学（2）14 48056

ISOGAWA Yuuki Y.ISOGAWA 早稲田大学 大学（1）15 48056

KOIKE Takashi T.KOIKE 中京大学 大学（1）16 49002

NORITAKE Hirotada H.NORITAKE 中京大学 大学（2）17 49002

SUDA Ryohei R.SUDA 中京大学 大学（3）18 49002

MASUI Tomohiro T.MASUI 福岡大学 大学（2）19 52001

POLISCHUK Mikhail M.POLISCHUK ＲＵＳ20 70014

MEICHTRY Dominik D.MEICHTRY ＳＵＩ21 70016
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

UCHIDA Syou S.UCHIDA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

UKON Musashi M.UKON 武南高校 高校（3）2 11333

DOKI Kenichi K.DOKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）3 12551

DOI Daisuke D.DOI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）4 12551

TAKEDA Syogo S.TAKEDA 富山SC東富山    高校（1）5 18501

SATOU Yuuto Y.SATOU 豊川高校 高校（1）6 22308

SYODA Kazuki K.SYODA イトマン守口    高校（3）7 27267

OSAKI Ryuta R.OSAKI ＳＵＮ網干      高校（2）8 28872

YONEMURA Ryogo R.YONEMURA 神奈川大学 大学（4）9 48049

ISOGAWA Yuuki Y.ISOGAWA 早稲田大学 大学（1）10 48056

KOBAYASHI Yuuto Y.KOBAYASHI 日本大学 大学（4）11 48057

ARATANI Hiroaki H.ARATANI 中京大学 大学（1）12 49002

WATANABE Makoto M.WATANABE 中京大学 大学（2）13 49002
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KOGA Jyunya J.KOGA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

TSUNODA Hayato H.TSUNODA 群馬渋川ＳＳ    高校（3）2 10514

IYOBE Takashi T.IYOBE KONAMI東日本    大学（2）3 12509

TSUKADA Iku I.TSUKADA 日大豊山高校 高校（2）4 13236

YAMAGUCHI Masafumi M.YAMAGUCHI ミズノ5 13771

KUDOU Yuusuke Y.KUDOU ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（2）6 14514

IWATA Tetsuya T.IWATA ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    高校（1）7 14658

AOKI Hideaki H.AOKI 富　士　通      8 14704

TOYODA Nobuhiro N.TOYODA サンケイＳＴ 大学（1）9 27399

MIYAO Yasuhisa Y.MIYAO きらら山口      10 35400

MIYAMA Motoaki M.MIYAMA 法政大学 大学（3）11 48002

SAKURAI Hiroki H.SAKURAI 立教大学 大学（3）12 48031

TANNO Hironobu H.TANNO 立教大学 大学（2）13 48031

STOECKEL Hayden H.STOECKEL ＡＵＳ14 70002

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ15 70004

FU Yangbin FU.Y ＣＨＮ16 70006

LIN Taiqi LIN.T ＣＨＮ17 70006

DU RAND George R.DU RAND ＲＳＡ18 70013

FESIKOV Sergey S.FESIKOV ＲＵＳ19 70014

VYATCHANIN Arkady A.VYATCHANIN ＲＵＳ20 70014

MARSHALL Peter P.MARSHALL ＵＳＡ21 70018
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KOGA Jyunya J.KOGA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

IRIE Ryousuke R.IRIE ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）2 00000

TADA Kuninori K.TADA スウィン鴻巣    高校（3）3 11600

WATANABE Kazuki K.WATANABE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

TSUKADA Iku I.TSUKADA 日大豊山高校 高校（2）5 13236

YAMAGUCHI Masafumi M.YAMAGUCHI ミズノ6 13771

KUDOU Yuusuke Y.KUDOU ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（2）7 14514

YAZAWA Hayato H.YAZAWA ＳＡ新城 高校（3）8 14545

UCHIDA Syohei S.UCHIDA セントラルＮ    9 17557

KAWAMOTO Takeshi T.KAWAMOTO 豊川高校 高校（1）10 22308

TAKEUCHI Yuuki Y.TAKEUCHI 大垣共立銀行    11 24115

HIROTA Syogo S.HIROTA ＪＳＳエビス    大学（4）12 27377

TOYODA Nobuhiro N.TOYODA サンケイＳＴ 大学（1）13 27399

MIYAO Yasuhisa Y.MIYAO きらら山口      14 35400

MIYAMA Motoaki M.MIYAMA 法政大学 大学（3）15 48002

SAKURAI Hiroki H.SAKURAI 立教大学 大学（3）16 48031

TANNO Hironobu H.TANNO 立教大学 大学（2）17 48031

UEKI Takuto T.UEKI 筑波大学 大学（4）18 48040

KATAOKA Yuuya Y.KATAOKA 日本大学 大学（4）19 48057

HASHIDUME Hisashi H.HASHIDUME 中京大学 大学（1）20 49002

SHIRAI Yuuki Y.SHIRAI 中京大学 大学（3）21 49002

ISHII Ryo R.ISHII 中京大学 大学（2）22 49002

STOECKEL Hayden H.STOECKEL ＡＵＳ23 70002

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ24 70004

LIN Taiqi LIN.T ＣＨＮ25 70006

FU Yangbin FU.Y ＣＨＮ26 70006

DU RAND George R.DU RAND ＲＳＡ27 70013

VYATCHANIN Arkady A.VYATCHANIN ＲＵＳ28 70014

MARSHALL Peter P.MARSHALL ＵＳＡ29 70018
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

IRIE Ryousuke R.IRIE ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

HATAKEYAMA Ayaru A.HATAKEYAMA 大館国際情報    高校（3）2 05119

HAGINO Kousuke K.HAGINO 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）3 09527

TADA Kuninori K.TADA スウィン鴻巣    高校（3）4 11600

WATANABE Kazuki K.WATANABE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

YAZAWA Hayato H.YAZAWA ＳＡ新城 高校（3）6 14545

KAGAMI Takuya T.KAGAMI 豊川高校 高校（3）7 22308

INOUE Akinobu A.INOUE 桃山学院高校 高校（3）8 27088

TOYODA Nobuhiro N.TOYODA サンケイＳＴ 大学（1）9 27399

MATUBARA Hayate H.MATUBARA 法政大学 大学（1）10 48002

SAKURAI Hiroki H.SAKURAI 立教大学 大学（3）11 48031

SHITARA Syunta S.SHITARA 明治大学 大学（1）12 48037

KATAOKA Yuuya Y.KATAOKA 日本大学 大学（4）13 48057

HASHIDUME Hisashi H.HASHIDUME 中京大学 大学（1）14 49002

SHIRAI Yuuki Y.SHIRAI 中京大学 大学（3）15 49002

STOECKEL Hayden H.STOECKEL ＡＵＳ16 70002

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ17 70003

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ18 70004

FORD Andrew A.FORD ＣＡＮ19 70005

JIANG Tiansheng JIANG.T ＣＨＮ20 70006

LIN Taiqi LIN.T ＣＨＮ21 70006

FU Yangbin FU.Y ＣＨＮ22 70006

DU RAND George R.DU RAND ＲＳＡ23 70013

VYATCHANIN Arkady A.VYATCHANIN ＲＵＳ24 70014
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

TOMITA Naoya N.TOMITA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

KITAJIMA Kousuke K.KITAJIMA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

TATEISHI Ryou R.TATEISHI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）3 00000

OKAZAKI Kouichirou K.OKAZAKI 自体校          4 11001

KAWAKUBO Akihide A.KAWAKUBO 自体校          5 11001

TAGUCHI Naoki N.TAGUCHI 日大豊山高校 高校（1）6 13236

OKAJIMA Yuuki Y.OKAJIMA Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    高校（3）7 13542

SAKIMOTO Hiromasa H.SAKIMOTO ＫＯＮＡＭＩ8 13801

AMAGAI Takuya T.AMAGAI 桐蔭学園高校 高校（2）9 14101

UENO Masato M.UENO 東急ＳＣ        高校（1）10 14547

SAITOU Hayato H.SAITOU 富　士　通      11 14704

KOBAYASHI Ryo R.KOBAYASHI KONAMI鳴海      12 22168

HAYASHI Kazuki K.HAYASHI 豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

YAMADA Takeshi T.YAMADA イ ト マ ン     大学（2）14 27212

IMAI Ryosuke R.IMAI ＫＳＧ大橋      15 40504

KANEKO Takahiro T.KANEKO 明治大学 大学（2）16 48037

SAKURAI Takaya T.SAKURAI 神奈川大学 大学（4）17 48049

MARUYAMA Syogo S.MARUYAMA 早稲田大学 大学（2）18 48056

INADA Masaaki M.INADA 中京大学 大学（2）19 49002

NOMURA Ryota R.NOMURA 岐阜聖徳大学 大学（4）20 49035

RICHARDSON Kyle K.RICHARDSON ＡＵＳ21 70002

CERDEIRA Tales T.CERDEIRA ＢＲＡ22 70004

USUI Daijyu D.USUI ＧＵＭ23 70008

STAAL Kailan K.STAAL ＮＭＡ24 70011

VAN DER BURGH Cameron C.VD BURGH ＲＳＡ25 70013

SCHOEMAN Roland R.SCHOEMAN ＲＳＡ26 70013

JIN WEN MARK Tan T.JIN WEN ＳＩＮ27 70015

JIN YANG JOEL Tan T.JIN YANG ＳＩＮ28 70015
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

TOMITA Naoya N.TOMITA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

KITAJIMA Kousuke K.KITAJIMA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

TATEISHI Ryou R.TATEISHI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）3 00000

OHKUBO Rintarou R.OHKUBO マイティ米沢    中学（2）4 06055

OHTSUKA Kazuki K.OHTSUKA KONAMI高崎      大学（4）5 10555

OKAZAKI Kouichirou K.OKAZAKI 自体校          6 11001

KAWAKUBO Akihide A.KAWAKUBO 自体校          7 11001

OHWADA Takuji T.OHWADA KONAMI東日本    大学（2）8 12509

SAKIMOTO Hiromasa H.SAKIMOTO ＫＯＮＡＭＩ9 13801

KANEKO Syoma S.KANEKO 鎌倉ＳＳ        高校（3）10 14526

SAITOU Hayato H.SAITOU 富　士　通      11 14704

KOBAYASHI Ryo R.KOBAYASHI KONAMI鳴海      12 22168

HAYASHI Kazuki K.HAYASHI 豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

KANOU Masaya M.KANOU 県立岐阜商高    高校（2）14 24001

YAMADA Takeshi T.YAMADA イ ト マ ン     大学（2）15 27212

KOSEKI Yasuhiro Y.KOSEKI 日本体育学 大学（1）16 48007

KANEKO Takahiro T.KANEKO 明治大学 大学（2）17 48037

SUZUKI Rui R.SUZUKI 日本大学 大学（1）18 48057

TANI Ryuta R.TANI 中京大学 大学（1）19 49002

NOMURA Ryota R.NOMURA 岐阜聖徳大学 大学（4）20 49035

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ21 70003

CERDEIRA Tales T.CERDEIRA ＢＲＡ22 70004

VAN DER BURGH Cameron C.VD BURGH ＲＳＡ23 70013

FALKO Grigory G.FALKO ＲＵＳ24 70014

JIN YANG JOEL Tan T.JIN YANG ＳＩＮ25 70015

JIN WEN MARK Tan T.JIN WEN ＳＩＮ26 70015

HAGSTROM Marcus M.HAGSTROM ＳＷＥ27 70017
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KITAJIMA Kousuke K.KITAJIMA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

TOMITA Naoya N.TOMITA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）2 00000

TATEISHI Ryou R.TATEISHI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）3 00000

ARAYA Kazusa K.ARAYA ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    中学（3）4 01194

OHTSUKA Kazuki K.OHTSUKA KONAMI高崎      大学（4）5 10555

KAWAKUBO Akihide A.KAWAKUBO 自体校          6 11001

MISHIMA Hideaki H.MISHIMA ＣＡＣ勝田台    高校（3）7 12508

OHWADA Takuji T.OHWADA KONAMI東日本    大学（2）8 12509

KANAI Yuuma Y.KANAI Nalu Aquatic    高校（2）9 12526

AIBA Hikaru H.AIBA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（2）10 14586

KOBAYASHI Ryo R.KOBAYASHI KONAMI鳴海      11 22168

HAYASHI Kazuki K.HAYASHI 豊川高校 高校（3）12 22308

KANAYA Yuuki Y.KANAYA コモノＳＳ      高校（3）13 23049

KANOU Masaya M.KANOU 県立岐阜商高    高校（2）14 24001

YAMASHITA Yuudai Y.YAMASHITA サンスポーツ    高校（1）15 26528

KAWAI Keitaku K.KAWAI 和歌山北高校    高校（2）16 30003

TSUTSUMI Hiromu H.TSUTSUMI 佐伯鶴城高校    高校（2）17 44009

MOCHIZUKI Ryousuke R.MOCHIZUKI 法政大学 大学（3）18 48002

SHIMIZU Ryosuke R.SHIMIZU 日本体育学 大学（1）19 48007

KANEKO Takahiro T.KANEKO 明治大学 大学（2）20 48037

TAKAHASHI Yukihiro Y.TAKAHASHI 日本大学 大学（1）21 48057

IWASAKI Shohei S.IWASAKI 大阪体育大学    大学（3）22 50001

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ23 70003

CERDEIRA Tales T.CERDEIRA ＢＲＡ24 70004

FALKO Grigory G.FALKO ＲＵＳ25 70014

JIN WEN MARK Tan T.JIN WEN ＳＩＮ26 70015
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

TSUNODA Hayato H.TSUNODA 群馬渋川ＳＳ    高校（3）1 10514

MOROKAWA Keisuke K.MOROKAWA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       2 13587

HIRANO Naoya N.HIRANO 東京消防庁      3 13761

TAKAYASU Ryo R.TAKAYASU ＫＯＮＡＭＩ4 13801

KATOU Hiroki H.KATOU ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    5 14658

OHNO Takayuki T.OHNO 富　士　通      6 14704

TAKAMATSU Yasutake Y.TAKAMATSU 富　士　通      7 14704

KAWAMOTO Kouhei K.KAWAMOTO ＳＮＷ8 17595

YASUE Yuusuke Y.YASUE 豊川高校 高校（3）9 22308

TOMIYAMA Takashi T.TOMIYAMA きらら山口      10 35400

IKEBATA Hirofumi H.IKEBATA 九州学院高校 高校（3）11 43100

UTSUGI Syohei S.UTSUGI 法政大学 大学（2）12 48002

INOUE Arata A.INOUE 国士舘大学 大学（4）13 48026

IDA Kengo K.IDA 国士舘大学 大学（1）14 48026

KODAMA Keisuke K.KODAMA 立教大学 大学（1）15 48031

SHIMIZU Yuusuke Y.SHIMIZU 明治大学 大学（3）16 48037

OHGA Takatsugu T.OHGA 早稲田大学 大学（3）17 48056

HIROSE Yuuki Y.HIROSE 日本大学 大学（3）18 48057

UEDA Masamichi M.UEDA 東海大学 大学（2）19 48059

OKUI Motohiro M.OKUI 順天堂大学 大学（3）20 48075

OHTSUKA Ippei I.OHTSUKA 同志社大学      大学（4）21 50021

DEIBLER Steffen S.DEIBLER ＧＥＲ22 70007

FERNS Lyndon L.FERNS ＲＳＡ23 70013

MOORE Graeme G.MOORE ＲＳＡ24 70013

SCHOEMAN Roland R.SCHOEMAN ＲＳＡ25 70013

VAN DUIJN Nico N.VAN DUIJN ＳＵＩ26 70016

FROLANDER Lars L.FROLANDER ＳＷＥ27 70017
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

MATSUDA Takeshi T.MATSUDA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

FUJII Takurou T.FUJII ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

SAKATA Ryousuke R.SAKATA ＪＡＰＡＮ3 00000

HARADA Ranmaru R.HARADA ＪＡＰＡＮ4 00000

TAKAYASU Ryo R.TAKAYASU ＫＯＮＡＭＩ5 13801

IRIE Shimpei S.IRIE ＫＯＮＡＭＩ6 13801

IDO Kiyotaka K.IDO 富　士　通      7 14704

KAWAMOTO Kouhei K.KAWAMOTO ＳＮＷ8 17595

KANNO Yuuji Y.KANNO 岸和田ＳＳ      高校（3）9 27268

TOMIYAMA Takashi T.TOMIYAMA きらら山口      10 35400

IKEBATA Hirofumi H.IKEBATA 九州学院高校 高校（3）11 43100

OHGA Takatsugu T.OHGA 早稲田大学 大学（3）12 48056

HIROSE Yuuki Y.HIROSE 日本大学 大学（3）13 48057

OKUI Motohiro M.OKUI 順天堂大学 大学（3）14 48075

FUJIOKA Yuji Y.FUJIOKA 大阪体育大学    大学（3）15 50001

OHTSUKA Ippei I.OHTSUKA 同志社大学      大学（4）16 50021

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ17 70004

DEIBLER Steffen S.DEIBLER ＧＥＲ18 70007

FERNS Lyndon L.FERNS ＲＳＡ19 70013

VAN DUIJN Nico N.VAN DUIJN ＳＵＩ20 70016

FROLANDER Lars L.FROLANDER ＳＷＥ21 70017
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

MATSUDA Takeshi T.MATSUDA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

SAKATA Ryousuke R.SAKATA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

SAKAGUCHI Seiji S.SAKAGUCHI 自体校          3 11001

SANO Hidemasa H.SANO ミズノ4 13771

SATOU Hirotaka H.SATOU イトマン横浜    高校（2）5 14589

IDO Kiyotaka K.IDO 富　士　通      6 14704

KANNO Yuuji Y.KANNO 岸和田ＳＳ      高校（3）7 27268

ISAJI Jun J.ISAJI ＫＳＧミドリ    高校（2）8 34082

ODAGIRI Hayato H.ODAGIRI 日本体育学 大学（2）9 48007

OHTA Syu S.OHTA 明治大学 大学（3）10 48037

TSUDA Takeru T.TSUDA 神奈川大学 大学（3）11 48049

FUJITA Hiroyuki H.FUJITA 神奈川大学 大学（4）12 48049

NAKAYAMA Takehisa T.NAKAYAMA 早稲田大学 大学（2）13 48056

FUKAYA Kou K.FUKAYA 早稲田大学 大学（1）14 48056

SERIZAWA Takumi T.SERIZAWA 日本大学 大学（1）15 48057

FUJISAKI Kazuya K.FUJISAKI 日本大学 大学（3）16 48057

DE DEUS Leonardo D.DE DEUS ＢＲＡ17 70004

HOU Mingda HOU.M ＣＨＮ18 70006

VAN DUIJN Nico N.VAN DUIJN ＳＵＩ19 70016

LIESS Alexandre A.LIESS ＳＵＩ20 70016
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

FUJII Takurou T.FUJII ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

HORIHATA Yuuya Y.HORIHATA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

TAKAKUWA Ken K.TAKAKUWA ＪＡＰＡＮ3 00000

KITAJIMA Kousuke K.KITAJIMA ＪＡＰＡＮ4 00000

WATANABE Satoshi S.WATANABE 福島ｓｓ保原 高校（3）5 07825

HAGINO Kousuke K.HAGINO 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）6 09527

KOSAKA Yuuma Y.KOSAKA KONAMI東日本    大学（3）7 12509

ICHIKAWA Takumi T.ICHIKAWA 日大豊山高校 高校（3）8 13236

OGATA Ryu R.OGATA 林　水泳教室    大学（4）9 14507

MURAKAWA Ryo R.MURAKAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ八日市      高校（3）10 25315

NAGURA Kazuki K.NAGURA きらら山口      11 35400

MORI Yousuke Y.MORI 法政大学 大学（1）12 48002

UEKI Takuto T.UEKI 筑波大学 大学（4）13 48040

TAKAHASHI Yuuta Y.TAKAHASHI 日本大学 大学（2）14 48057

RICHARDSON Kyle K.RICHARDSON ＡＵＳ15 70002

RODRIGUES Henrique H.RODRIGUES ＢＲＡ16 70004

PEREIR Thiago T.PEREIR ＢＲＡ17 70004

JOHNS Brian B.JOHNS ＣＡＮ18 70005

FORD Andrew A.FORD ＣＡＮ19 70005

HUANG Zhenghan HUANG.Z ＣＨＮ20 70006

NI Zhanpeng NI.Z ＣＨＮ21 70006

USUI Daijyu D.USUI ＧＵＭ22 70008

LIMTIACO Tasi T.LIMTIACO ＧＵＭ23 70008

TOWNSEND Darian D.TOWNSEND ＲＳＡ24 70013

FESIKOV Sergey S.FESIKOV ＲＵＳ25 70014

HAGSTROM Marcus M.HAGSTROM ＳＷＥ26 70017
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

TAKAKUWA Ken K.TAKAKUWA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

HORIHATA Yuuya Y.HORIHATA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

UCHIDA Syou S.UCHIDA ＪＡＰＡＮ3 00000

KITAJIMA Kousuke K.KITAJIMA ＪＡＰＡＮ4 00000

WATANABE Satoshi S.WATANABE 福島ｓｓ保原 高校（3）5 07825

HAGINO Kousuke K.HAGINO 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）6 09527

SAITOU Hiroyuki H.SAITOU 群馬ＳＳ        大学（1）7 10500

SAMESHIMA Keita K.SAMESHIMA アテナＡＭＣ    大学（1）8 11559

SETO Daiya D.SETO ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（1）9 11605

KOSAKA Yuuma Y.KOSAKA KONAMI東日本    大学（3）10 12509

ICHIKAWA Takumi T.ICHIKAWA 日大豊山高校 高校（3）11 13236

SANO Hidemasa H.SANO ミズノ12 13771

OGATA Ryu R.OGATA 林　水泳教室    大学（4）13 14507

UCHIDA Hitoshi H.UCHIDA ATSC.YW         高校（3）14 14631

MURAKAWA Ryo R.MURAKAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ八日市      高校（3）15 25315

UCHIDA Yuuta Y.UCHIDA 法政大学 大学（2）16 48002

MORI Yousuke Y.MORI 法政大学 大学（1）17 48002

FUJIMORI Hiromasa H.FUJIMORI 日本体育学 大学（1）18 48007

UEKI Takuto T.UEKI 筑波大学 大学（4）19 48040

KURANUKI Sou S.KURANUKI 筑波大学 大学（3）20 48040

NAKAMURA Ryosuke R.NAKAMURA 神奈川大学 大学（3）21 48049

TAKAHASHI Yuuta Y.TAKAHASHI 日本大学 大学（2）22 48057

ROGAN Markus M.ROGAN ＡＵＴ23 70003

RODRIGUES Henrique H.RODRIGUES ＢＲＡ24 70004

PEREIR Thiago T.PEREIR ＢＲＡ25 70004

JOHNS Brian B.JOHNS ＣＡＮ26 70005

FORD Andrew A.FORD ＣＡＮ27 70005

NI Zhanpeng NI.Z ＣＨＮ28 70006

HUANG Zhenghan HUANG.Z ＣＨＮ29 70006

LIMTIACO Tasi T.LIMTIACO ＧＵＭ30 70008

USUI Daijyu D.USUI ＧＵＭ31 70008

TOWNSEND Darian D.TOWNSEND ＲＳＡ32 70013
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

UCHIDA Syou S.UCHIDA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

HORIHATA Yuuya Y.HORIHATA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

HAGINO Kousuke K.HAGINO 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）3 09527

SAITOU Hiroyuki H.SAITOU 群馬ＳＳ        大学（1）4 10500

SAMESHIMA Keita K.SAMESHIMA アテナＡＭＣ    大学（1）5 11559

SETO Daiya D.SETO ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（1）6 11605

HIGASHI Junpei J.HIGASHI KONAMI林間      高校（3）7 14517

MURAKAWA Ryo R.MURAKAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ八日市      高校（3）8 25315

NAKAHARA Ryouta R.NAKAHARA ＪＳＳエビス    大学（3）9 27377

OSAKI Ryuta R.OSAKI ＳＵＮ網干      高校（2）10 28872

MORI Yousuke Y.MORI 法政大学 大学（1）11 48002

FUJIMORI Hiromasa H.FUJIMORI 日本体育学 大学（1）12 48007

KURANUKI Sou S.KURANUKI 筑波大学 大学（3）13 48040

SANO Masahide M.SANO 筑波大学 大学（2）14 48040

NAKATA Takaaki T.NAKATA 神奈川大学 大学（2）15 48049

NAKAMURA Ryosuke R.NAKAMURA 神奈川大学 大学（3）16 48049

ITOU Keita K.ITOU 早稲田大学 大学（1）17 48056

KOBAYASHI Yuuto Y.KOBAYASHI 日本大学 大学（4）18 48057

SUDA Ryohei R.SUDA 中京大学 大学（3）19 49002

RODRIGUES Henrique H.RODRIGUES ＢＲＡ20 70004

PEREIR Thiago T.PEREIR ＢＲＡ21 70004

FORD Andrew A.FORD ＣＡＮ22 70005

JOHNS Brian B.JOHNS ＣＡＮ23 70005

JIANG Tiansheng JIANG.T ＣＨＮ24 70006

NI Zhanpeng NI.Z ＣＨＮ25 70006
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

MATSUMOTO Yayoi Y.MATSUMOTO ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

HAGIWARA Tomoko T.HAGIWARA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

KISHIMOTO Risa R.KISHIMOTO ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（1）3 09530

UCHIDA Miki M.UCHIDA スウィン館林    高校（1）4 10521

UCHIDA Yuki Y.UCHIDA スウィン館林    高校（3）5 10521

SUDOU Shinobu S.SUDOU 春日部共栄高 高校（2）6 11105

HAYASHI Momoka M.HAYASHI スウィン浦和    中学（1）7 11634

SUZUKI Satomi S.SUZUKI ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（3）8 11639

SAGAE Haruka H.SAGAE ＴＳＫ 中学（3）9 12605

ICHIKAWA Kanami K.ICHIKAWA 品川女子学院    高校（1）10 13275

WATANABE Kanako K.WATANABE ＪＳＳ立石      中学（2）11 13528

KAWAKAMI Mao M.KAWAKAMI 東京ＳＣ        高校（1）12 13530

TOKIEDA Yuriko Y.TOKIEDA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（2）13 13560

AKAO Yuho Y.AKAO ヴァリュウ      高校（2）14 13607

ITOU Megumi M.ITOU ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    中学（2）15 13657

KUROKI Masako M.KUROKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）16 13686

HOSODA Rino R.HOSODA KONAMI林間      中学（3）17 14517

YAMANE Yui Y.YAMANE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（1）18 14586

NOSHITA Sachiyo S.NOSHITA ＲＳＣ富士      高校（2）19 21603

MORISHITA Minori M.MORISHITA イトマン大津    高校（1）20 25310

HASHIMOTO Yuuki Y.HASHIMOTO 周南ＳＣ        高校（2）21 35208

KAMITANI Akiko A.KAMITANI 法政大学 大学（3）22 48002

TSUGE Naoko N.TSUGE 日本体育学 大学（2）23 48007

SHIMONAKA Chiaki C.SHIMONAKA 山梨学院大学 大学（2）24 48132

SHIRANO Yurina Y.SHIRANO 新潟医福大学 大学（4）25 48200

ONO Erina E.ONO 中京大学 大学（2）26 49002

AMEMIYA Miyuu M.AMEMIYA 中京大学 大学（1）27 49002

KANEKO Shiori S.KANEKO 中京大学 大学（1）28 49002

MAKIMURA Yukimi Y.MAKIMURA 天理大学        大学（2）29 50022

OSHIKAWA Rina R.OSHIKAWA 岡山大学        大学（2）30 51007

SAITOU Marie M.SAITOU 川崎医福大学    大学（4）31 51046

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ32 70002

GOH Rachel R.GOH ＡＵＳ33 70002

ZHENG Yifei ZHENG.Y ＣＨＮ34 70006

LIN Lin LIN.L ＣＨＮ35 70006

VOGEL Kerstin K.VOGEL ＧＥＲ36 70007

BRANDT Dorothea D.BRANDT ＧＥＲ37 70007

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ38 70010

ALSHAMMAR Therese T.ALSHAMMAR ＳＷＥ39 70017

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ40 70017

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ41 70018

HARDY Jessica J.HARDY ＵＳＡ42 70018

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ43 70018
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

HAGIWARA Tomoko T.HAGIWARA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

SEKINE Risa R.SEKINE ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）2 00000

MATSUMOTO Yayoi Y.MATSUMOTO ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）3 00000

ITOU Hanae H.ITOU ＪＡＰＡＮ4 00000

UEDA Haruka H.UEDA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）5 00000

KIMURA Misaki M.KIMURA タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（1）6 08110

UCHIDA Miki M.UCHIDA スウィン館林    高校（1）7 10521

SUZUKI Satomi S.SUZUKI ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（3）8 11639

TSUCHIDA Kotoko K.TSUCHIDA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（4）9 12523

SATO Ren R.SATO 藤村女子高校 高校（3）10 13214

ICHIKAWA Kanami K.ICHIKAWA 品川女子学院    高校（1）11 13275

KAWAKAMI Mao M.KAWAKAMI 東京ＳＣ        高校（1）12 13530

TOKIEDA Yuriko Y.TOKIEDA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（2）13 13560

SEKINE Shioe S.SEKINE 毎日ＳＰ高砂    高校（2）14 13596

ITOU Megumi M.ITOU ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    中学（2）15 13657

KUROKI Masako M.KUROKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）16 13686

YAMAZAKI Misato M.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）17 13694

ITOU Miori M.ITOU ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（2）18 14572

YAMANE Yui Y.YAMANE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（1）19 14586

TAKIGUCHI Maho M.TAKIGUCHI ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    高校（1）20 14658

SATOU Aya A.SATOU ナガデン須坂    高校（1）21 16541

SEKURA Misato M.SEKURA ＪＳＳ長岡      高校（2）22 17503

MIYAMOTO Yasuko Y.MIYAMOTO はるおか大江    高校（1）23 43506

TSUGE Naoko N.TSUGE 日本体育学 大学（2）24 48007

HOSHI Akane A.HOSHI 早稲田大学 大学（1）25 48056

MIYATA Eriko E.MIYATA 東海大学 大学（3）26 48059

SHIMONAKA Chiaki C.SHIMONAKA 山梨学院大学 大学（2）27 48132

KANEKO Shiori S.KANEKO 中京大学 大学（1）28 49002

ONO Erina E.ONO 中京大学 大学（2）29 49002

MAKIMURA Yukimi Y.MAKIMURA 天理大学        大学（2）30 50022

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ31 70002

SILVA Gabriella G.SILVA ＢＲＡ32 70004

ZHENG Yifei ZHENG.Y ＣＨＮ33 70006

LIN Lin LIN.L ＣＨＮ34 70006

ZHANG Jiaqi ZHANG.J ＣＨＮ35 70006

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ36 70010

WYN JIA CHRISELLE Koh K.WYN JIA ＳＩＮ37 70015

JING WEN Teo T.JING WEN ＳＩＮ38 70015

WYN MIN TIFFANY Koh K.WYN MIN ＳＩＮ39 70015

ALSHAMMAR Therese T.ALSHAMMAR ＳＷＥ40 70017

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ41 70017

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ42 70018

HARDY Jessica J.HARDY ＵＳＡ43 70018

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ44 70018
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

FUJINO Maiko M.FUJINO ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

ITOU Hanae H.ITOU ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

SEKINE Risa R.SEKINE ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）3 00000

UEDA Haruka H.UEDA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）4 00000

MATSUMOTO Yayoi Y.MATSUMOTO ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）5 00000

KIMURA Misaki M.KIMURA タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（1）6 08110

GOTOU Saki S.GOTOU 武南高校 高校（2）7 11333

KATAOKA Ayako A.KATAOKA スウィン鴻巣    高校（1）8 11600

TSUCHIDA Kotoko K.TSUCHIDA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（4）9 12523

KUNIHARA Noriko N.KUNIHARA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）10 12551

SATO Ren R.SATO 藤村女子高校 高校（3）11 13214

ITOU Megumi M.ITOU ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    中学（2）12 13657

KOGUCHI Ayano A.KOGUCHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）13 13694

YAMAZAKI Misato M.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）14 13694

ITOU Miori M.ITOU ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（2）15 14572

YOSHIDA Atsuyo A.YOSHIDA ATSC.YW         大学（1）16 14631

IWANAGA Misato M.IWANAGA ATSC.YW         大学（2）17 14631

NISHIO Nanako N.NISHIO ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    中学（3）18 14658

TAKIGUCHI Maho M.TAKIGUCHI ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    高校（1）19 14658

SEKURA Misato M.SEKURA ＪＳＳ長岡      高校（2）20 17503

AKASAKI Nozomi N.AKASAKI 福大附属若葉高校 高校（2）21 40009

MIYAMOTO Yasuko Y.MIYAMOTO はるおか大江    高校（1）22 43506

MAYUMI Yuuko Y.MAYUMI 立教大学 大学（1）23 48031

NISHI Mikako M.NISHI 神奈川大学 大学（4）24 48049

HOSHI Akane A.HOSHI 早稲田大学 大学（1）25 48056

AKIMOTO Saika S.AKIMOTO 中京大学 大学（1）26 49002

YAMASHINA Saki S.YAMASHINA 同志社大学      大学（4）27 50021

ZHANG Jiaqi ZHANG.J ＣＨＮ28 70006

ZHENG Yifei ZHENG.Y ＣＨＮ29 70006

JING WEN Teo T.JING WEN ＳＩＮ30 70015

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ31 70017

20/34 ページ2010年10月19日 3:19:57



女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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UEDA Haruka H.UEDA ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）1 00000

KIMURA Misaki M.KIMURA タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（1）2 08110

KIDA Yumi Y.KIDA ALSOK群馬       3 10735

GOTOU Saki S.GOTOU 武南高校 高校（2）4 11333

KATAOKA Ayako A.KATAOKA スウィン鴻巣    高校（1）5 11600

KUNIHARA Noriko N.KUNIHARA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）6 12551

CHIDA Asami A.CHIDA 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）7 13530

NAKAMURA Sakiko S.NAKAMURA 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）8 13530

YAMAZAKI Misato M.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）9 13694

KOGUCHI Ayano A.KOGUCHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）10 13694

ITOU Miori M.ITOU ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（2）11 14572

YOSHIDA Atsuyo A.YOSHIDA ATSC.YW         大学（1）12 14631

IWANAGA Misato M.IWANAGA ATSC.YW         大学（2）13 14631

TAKIGUCHI Maho M.TAKIGUCHI ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    高校（1）14 14658

KADOKAWA Natsuko N.KADOKAWA ＳＡ柏崎        高校（2）15 17538

ASAYAMA Miki M.ASAYAMA 磐田農業高校 高校（1）16 21207

YAMADA Kotoe K.YAMADA 東邦高校 高校（3）17 22021

OHTA Haruna H.OHTA 京都文教高      高校（3）18 26006

OGAWA Shiori S.OGAWA 初芝立命館高 高校（3）19 27072

MAYUMI Yuuko Y.MAYUMI 立教大学 大学（1）20 48031

ONO Tomoe T.ONO 早稲田大学 大学（3）21 48056

KAI Narumi N.KAI 福岡大学 大学（3）22 52001

LIN Lin LIN.L ＣＨＮ23 70006

JING WEN Teo T.JING WEN ＳＩＮ24 70015

WYN JIA CHRISELLE Koh K.WYN JIA ＳＩＮ25 70015
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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FUJINO Maiko M.FUJINO ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

KIDA Yumi Y.KIDA ALSOK群馬       2 10735

CHIDA Asami A.CHIDA 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）3 13530

NAKAMURA Sakiko S.NAKAMURA 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）4 13530

KOGUCHI Ayano A.KOGUCHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）5 13694

IWANAGA Misato M.IWANAGA ATSC.YW         大学（2）6 14631

ASAYAMA Miki M.ASAYAMA 磐田農業高校 高校（1）7 21207

YAMADA Kotoe K.YAMADA 東邦高校 高校（3）8 22021

OHTA Haruna H.OHTA 京都文教高      高校（3）9 26006

OGAWA Shiori S.OGAWA 初芝立命館高 高校（3）10 27072

KAI Narumi N.KAI 福岡大学 大学（3）11 52001

WEBBY Charlotte C.WEBBY ＮＺＬ12 70012

TING TING Koh K.TING TING ＳＩＮ13 70015
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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TERAKAWA Aya A.TERAKAWA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

SAKAI Shiho S.SAKAI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

WATANABE Aya A.WATANABE イトマン向山    中学（1）3 04311

NITTA Saka S.NITTA ピュア多賀城    中学（3）4 04329

MORONUKI Emi E.MORONUKI スウィン館林    高校（3）5 10521

ICHIKAWA Nao N.ICHIKAWA Nalu Aquatic    中学（3）6 12526

WAKE Yuki Y.WAKE ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       大学（2）7 12546

INADA Noriko N.INADA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

NAKAMURA Momoko M.NAKAMURA 金田ＳＣ        高校（2）9 13508

HARADA Mai M.HARADA 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）10 13530

YAGASAKI Moemi M.YAGASAKI 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）11 13530

TAURA Kaho K.TAURA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）12 13560

KAMIMURA Marie M.KAMIMURA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       高校（1）13 13622

SHIRAI Sana S.SHIRAI 湘南工大附高 高校（2）14 14002

KAGIYA Haruna H.KAGIYA チャンピオン    高校（2）15 14553

FUKUI Yurina Y.FUKUI 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（2）16 22011

AKAGI Ayano A.AKAGI 真庭ＳＣ 高校（1）17 33041

YAMASHITA Aki A.YAMASHITA ＫＳＧ下関      高校（2）18 35307

DEGAWA Yurie Y.DEGAWA 早稲田大学 大学（3）19 48056

IKEDA Mika M.IKEDA 同志社大学      大学（2）20 50021

GOH Rachel R.GOH ＡＵＳ21 70002

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ22 70002

MENSING Jenny J.MENSING ＧＥＲ23 70007

IIJIMA Misaki M.IIJIMA ＧＵＭ24 70008

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ25 70010

WYN JIA CHRISELLE Koh K.WYN JIA ＳＩＮ26 70015

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ27 70018

23/34 ページ2010年10月19日 3:19:57



女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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ITOU Hanae H.ITOU ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

SAKAI Shiho S.SAKAI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

TERAKAWA Aya A.TERAKAWA ＪＡＰＡＮ3 00000

WATANABE Aya A.WATANABE イトマン向山    中学（1）4 04311

NITTA Saka S.NITTA ピュア多賀城    中学（3）5 04329

OZEKI Kana K.OZEKI ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（1）6 09518

HIRAI Sayaka S.HIRAI ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（3）7 09530

MORONUKI Emi E.MORONUKI スウィン館林    高校（3）8 10521

ICHIKAWA Nao N.ICHIKAWA Nalu Aquatic    中学（3）9 12526

WAKE Yuki Y.WAKE ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       大学（2）10 12546

INADA Noriko N.INADA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      11 12551

NAKAMURA Momoko M.NAKAMURA 金田ＳＣ        高校（2）12 13508

WATANABE Kanako K.WATANABE ＪＳＳ立石      中学（2）13 13528

HARADA Mai M.HARADA 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）14 13530

TANAKA Eriko E.TANAKA ロンド・ＳＳ    大学（2）15 13555

OHHASHI Ai A.OHHASHI ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）16 13560

TAURA Kaho K.TAURA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）17 13560

KAMIMURA Marie M.KAMIMURA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       高校（1）18 13622

SHIRAI Sana S.SHIRAI 湘南工大附高 高校（2）19 14002

UCHIMURA Hotaru H.UCHIMURA レオＳＳ厚木    高校（1）20 14538

AKASE Sayaka S.AKASE ＳＡ新城 高校（1）21 14545

TOIDA Hiroe H.TOIDA 愛知淑徳高      高校（3）22 22008

OHTA Haruna H.OHTA 愛工大名電高    高校（3）23 22264

OHHASHI Yui Y.OHHASHI イトマン彦根    中学（3）24 25306

AKAGI Ayano A.AKAGI 真庭ＳＣ 高校（1）25 33041

YAMASHITA Aki A.YAMASHITA ＫＳＧ下関      高校（2）26 35307

TOKI Ayaka A.TOKI ジャパン丸亀    高校（3）27 36502

SASAKI Ai A.SASAKI ＪＳＳ高知      高校（1）28 39502

NAKAMORI Chiaki C.NAKAMORI 日本体育学 大学（1）29 48007

SHIMAZOE Saki S.SHIMAZOE 日本体育学 大学（2）30 48007

KUBOKI Rei R.KUBOKI 神奈川大学 大学（2）31 48049

DEGAWA Yurie Y.DEGAWA 早稲田大学 大学（3）32 48056

WATANABE Ayumi A.WATANABE 東海大学 大学（3）33 48059

NARA Rio R.NARA 新潟医福大学 大学（3）34 48200

IKEDA Mika M.IKEDA 同志社大学      大学（2）35 50021

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ36 70002

GOH Rachel R.GOH ＡＵＳ37 70002

MENSING Jenny J.MENSING ＧＥＲ38 70007

IIJIMA Misaki M.IIJIMA ＧＵＭ39 70008

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ40 70017

COUGHLIN Natalie N.COUGHLIN ＵＳＡ41 70018

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ42 70018
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

SAKAI Shiho S.SAKAI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）1 00000

TERAKAWA Aya A.TERAKAWA ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

WATANABE Aya A.WATANABE イトマン向山    中学（1）3 04311

ISHIGAKI Shiori S.ISHIGAKI ＦーＢＩＧ      中学（2）4 09518

OZEKI Kana K.OZEKI ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（1）5 09518

HIRAI Sayaka S.HIRAI ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（3）6 09530

SAITOU Yuriko Y.SAITOU スウィン館林    中学（2）7 10521

MORONUKI Emi E.MORONUKI スウィン館林    高校（3）8 10521

OHTSUKA Miyu M.OHTSUKA スウィン大宮    高校（1）9 11508

KAJINO Miyuu M.KAJINO サンライン      中学（2）10 11578

KAMEMORI Miki M.KAMEMORI ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）11 13504

YASUNAGA Ai A.YASUNAGA ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）12 13504

HARADA Mai M.HARADA 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）13 13530

TANAKA Eriko E.TANAKA ロンド・ＳＳ    大学（2）14 13555

OHHASHI Ai A.OHHASHI ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）15 13560

MUROI Masumi M.MUROI ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）16 13560

KAMIMURA Marie M.KAMIMURA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       高校（1）17 13622

AKASE Sayaka S.AKASE ＳＡ新城 高校（1）18 14545

IINUMA Saori S.IINUMA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     大学（3）19 14586

GOTOU Mayuko M.GOTOU みなとＳＳ      中学（3）20 22249

OHTA Haruna H.OHTA 愛工大名電高    高校（3）21 22264

OHHASHI Yui Y.OHHASHI イトマン彦根    中学（3）22 25306

TATSUMI Ayaka A.TATSUMI 羽衣学園高校 高校（3）23 27070

YAMASHITA Aki A.YAMASHITA ＫＳＧ下関      高校（2）24 35307

NAKAMORI Chiaki C.NAKAMORI 日本体育学 大学（1）25 48007

SHIMAZOE Saki S.SHIMAZOE 日本体育学 大学（2）26 48007

AOKI Emi E.AOKI 日本女子体大    大学（3）27 48011

KUBOKI Rei R.KUBOKI 神奈川大学 大学（2）28 48049

WATANABE Ayumi A.WATANABE 東海大学 大学（3）29 48059

NARA Rio R.NARA 新潟医福大学 大学（3）30 48200

GOH Rachel R.GOH ＡＵＳ31 70002

MENSING Jenny J.MENSING ＧＥＲ32 70007

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ33 70018
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KANETOU Rie R.KANETOU ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）1 00000

SUZUKI Satomi S.SUZUKI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

KOBAYASHI Asuka A.KOBAYASHI 秋田ＡＣ        高校（3）3 05400

INADA Misa M.INADA 常磐大学高      高校（3）4 08015

UEKI Sayaka S.UEKI KONAMI高崎      中学（3）5 10555

SEKIGUCHI Misaki M.SEKIGUCHI ベスト上尾      中学（2）6 11597

HOSOKOSHI Satori S.HOSOKOSHI 藤村女子高校 高校（1）7 13214

JINGUJI Celina C.JINGUJI トピレック      中学（3）8 13532

WATANABE Saki S.WATANABE ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（1）9 14514

SAKAMAKI Haruka H.SAKAMAKI ＤＥＮ・ＥＮ    高校（3）10 14532

SASAKI Manae M.SASAKI ＮＥＣＧＳＭ    高校（3）11 14658

SUGIYAMA Sayuna S.SUGIYAMA 日大三島高校 高校（3）12 21001

NOSHITA Sachiyo S.NOSHITA ＲＳＣ富士      高校（2）13 21603

WASHINO Moeka M.WASHINO 島田チャンプ    高校（2）14 21726

KAWANABE Fumiko F.KAWANABE イ ト マ ン     15 27212

TAMURA Nanaka N.TAMURA きらら山口      16 35400

FUJIMOTO Saya S.FUJIMOTO 東海大学 大学（2）17 48059

OSHIKAWA Rina R.OSHIKAWA 岡山大学        大学（2）18 51007

NOSE Hitomi H.NOSE 九州共立大学 大学（2）19 52055

BRANDT Dorothea D.BRANDT ＧＥＲ20 70007

VOGEL Kerstin K.VOGEL ＧＥＲ21 70007

JOHANSSON Jennie J.JOHANSSON ＳＷＥ22 70017

HARDY Jessica J.HARDY ＵＳＡ23 70018
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

SUZUKI Satomi S.SUZUKI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）1 00000

KANETOU Rie R.KANETOU ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）2 00000

KOBAYASHI Asuka A.KOBAYASHI 秋田ＡＣ        高校（3）3 05400

HAMANO Maya M.HAMANO スウィン大宮    高校（2）4 11508

SEKIGUCHI Misaki M.SEKIGUCHI ベスト上尾      中学（2）5 11597

MOTEGI Mio M.MOTEGI ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       高校（2）6 12523

KOSHIYAMA Ayumi A.KOSHIYAMA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）7 12551

HOSOKOSHI Satori S.HOSOKOSHI 藤村女子高校 高校（1）8 13214

WATANABE Kanako K.WATANABE ＪＳＳ立石      中学（2）9 13528

KUROIWA Saya S.KUROIWA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）10 13560

KITAGAWA Asami A.KITAGAWA ＫＹＯＥＩ11 13849

WATANABE Saki S.WATANABE ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（1）12 14514

SUGIYAMA Sayuna S.SUGIYAMA 日大三島高校 高校（3）13 21001

NOSHITA Sachiyo S.NOSHITA ＲＳＣ富士      高校（2）14 21603

KAWANABE Fumiko F.KAWANABE イ ト マ ン     15 27212

TAMURA Nanaka N.TAMURA きらら山口      16 35400

FUJIMOTO Saya S.FUJIMOTO 東海大学 大学（2）17 48059

NOSE Hitomi H.NOSE 九州共立大学 大学（2）18 52055

VOGEL Kerstin K.VOGEL ＧＥＲ19 70007

CHAE Ji Ryung CHAE.J ＫＯＲ20 70009

JOHANSSON Jennie J.JOHANSSON ＳＷＥ21 70017

HARDY Jessica J.HARDY ＵＳＡ22 70018
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

SUZUKI Satomi S.SUZUKI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）1 00000

KANETOU Rie R.KANETOU ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）2 00000

KOBAYASHI Asuka A.KOBAYASHI 秋田ＡＣ        高校（3）3 05400

SHIMIZU Haruna H.SHIMIZU 埼玉栄高校 高校（1）4 11343

HAMANO Maya M.HAMANO スウィン大宮    高校（2）5 11508

SEKIGUCHI Misaki M.SEKIGUCHI ベスト上尾      中学（2）6 11597

ISHII Narumi N.ISHII ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（1）7 11639

MOTEGI Mio M.MOTEGI ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       高校（2）8 12523

KOSHIYAMA Ayumi A.KOSHIYAMA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）9 12551

HOSOKOSHI Satori S.HOSOKOSHI 藤村女子高校 高校（1）10 13214

WATANABE Kanako K.WATANABE ＪＳＳ立石      中学（2）11 13528

HAGIWARA Risa R.HAGIWARA 東京ＳＣ        中学（3）12 13530

KUROIWA Saya S.KUROIWA ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）13 13560

SUGIYAMA Sayuna S.SUGIYAMA 日大三島高校 高校（3）14 21001

TANIGUCHI Yura Y.TANIGUCHI KONAMI鳴海      中学（2）15 22168

KAWANABE Fumiko F.KAWANABE イ ト マ ン     16 27212

SHIROYAMA Sunao S.SHIROYAMA KONAMI西宮      高校（1）17 28824

TAMURA Nanaka N.TAMURA きらら山口      18 35400

YOSHIDA Saori S.YOSHIDA 日本女子体大    大学（1）19 48011

FUJIMOTO Saya S.FUJIMOTO 東海大学 大学（2）20 48059

NOSE Hitomi H.NOSE 九州共立大学 大学（2）21 52055

CHAE Ji Ryung CHAE.J ＫＯＲ22 70009

JOHANSSON Jennie J.JOHANSSON ＳＷＥ23 70017
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KATOU Yuka Y.KATOU ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

FUJITA Kona K.FUJITA イトマン向山    高校（3）2 04311

YABU Hitomi H.YABU ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）3 12505

YABU Misuzu M.YABU ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       中学（2）4 12505

NISHI Ayano A.NISHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）5 12505

SAGAE Haruka H.SAGAE ＴＳＫ 中学（3）6 12605

KUROKI Masako M.KUROKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）7 13686

YAMAZAKI Misato M.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）8 13694

HOSODA Rino R.HOSODA KONAMI林間      中学（3）9 14517

YAMANE Yui Y.YAMANE ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（1）10 14586

KOBAYASHI Nao N.KOBAYASHI 羽衣学園高校 高校（2）11 27070

ITOU Yuka Y.ITOU 枚方ＳＳ        中学（2）12 27327

NAGAI Kaho K.NAGAI 星田ＳＳ 高校（1）13 27398

KIKUCHI Yumemi Y.KIKUCHI 日本女子体大    大学（2）14 48011

DOBASHI Chika C.DOBASHI 立教大学 大学（2）15 48031

ASANO Ayako A.ASANO 東海大学 大学（2）16 48059

KASAI Saki S.KASAI 東北学院大学 大学（3）17 48065

GOH Rachel R.GOH ＡＵＳ18 70002

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ19 70002

SILVA Gabriella G.SILVA ＢＲＡ20 70004

GONG Jie GONG.J ＣＨＮ21 70006

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ22 70010

WYN MIN TIFFANY Koh K.WYN MIN ＳＩＮ23 70015

ALSHAMMAR Therese T.ALSHAMMAR ＳＷＥ24 70017

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ25 70017

HARDY Jessica J.HARDY ＵＳＡ26 70018

BREEDEN Elaine E.BREEDEN ＵＳＡ27 70018

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ28 70018
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KATOU Yuka Y.KATOU ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

HOSHI Natsumi N.HOSHI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

FUJITA Kona K.FUJITA イトマン向山    高校（3）3 04311

HIRAYAMA Yukina Y.HIRAYAMA ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    中学（3）4 08121

KIKUCHI Yuuna Y.KIKUCHI 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    中学（3）5 09527

FUKUDA Tomoyo T.FUKUDA KONAMI高崎      大学（3）6 10555

SHIGA Jurina J.SHIGA スウィン大宮    中学（2）7 11508

SHIGENOBU Fujino F.SHIGENOBU ｽｳｨﾝみよし      高校（1）8 11628

NISHI Ayano A.NISHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（1）9 12505

HOSODA Rino R.HOSODA KONAMI林間      中学（3）10 14517

AKASE Sayaka S.AKASE ＳＡ新城 高校（1）11 14545

OKADA Megumi M.OKADA ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    大学（2）12 14628

OHISHI Eri E.OHISHI 名古屋ＳＣ      高校（3）13 22035

KATSUYAMA Miki M.KATSUYAMA 旭丘高高校 高校（1）14 22125

KOBAYASHI Nao N.KOBAYASHI 羽衣学園高校 高校（2）15 27070

YANO Yurie Y.YANO イ ト マ ン     大学（4）16 27212

ITOU Kana K.ITOU 星田ＳＳ 高校（2）17 27398

NAGAI Kaho K.NAGAI 星田ＳＳ 高校（1）18 27398

INOUE Seika S.INOUE ＯＫＳＳ        大学（2）19 37503

KIKUCHI Yumemi Y.KIKUCHI 日本女子体大    大学（2）20 48011

TAMURA Miyu M.TAMURA 日本女子体大    大学（1）21 48011

DOBASHI Chika C.DOBASHI 立教大学 大学（2）22 48031

TAKANO Yuki Y.TAKANO 専修大学 大学（1）23 48045

NAKAGUMA Shiori S.NAKAGUMA 神奈川大学 大学（2）24 48049

ASANO Ayako A.ASANO 東海大学 大学（2）25 48059

GUEHRER Marieke M.GUEHRER ＡＵＳ26 70002

SILVA Gabriella G.SILVA ＢＲＡ27 70004

GONG Jie GONG.J ＣＨＮ28 70006

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ29 70010

WEBBY Charlotte C.WEBBY ＮＺＬ30 70012

WYN MIN TIFFANY Koh K.WYN MIN ＳＩＮ31 70015

SJOSTROM Sarah S.SJOSTROM ＳＷＥ32 70017

ALSHAMMAR Therese T.ALSHAMMAR ＳＷＥ33 70017

COUGHLIN Natalie N.COUGHLIN ＵＳＡ34 70018

BREEDEN Elaine E.BREEDEN ＵＳＡ35 70018
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KATOU Yuka Y.KATOU ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

HOSHI Natsumi N.HOSHI ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）2 00000

FUJITA Kona K.FUJITA イトマン向山    高校（3）3 04311

HIROSE Natsuki N.HIROSE タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（2）4 08110

HIRAYAMA Yukina Y.HIRAYAMA ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    中学（3）5 08121

KIKUCHI Yuuna Y.KIKUCHI 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    中学（3）6 09527

TANAKA Kiho K.TANAKA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ越谷       高校（2）7 11506

SHIGA Jurina J.SHIGA スウィン大宮    中学（2）8 11508

AKIYAMA Haruna H.AKIYAMA ユアー蕨        高校（2）9 11603

IMU Hyonju H.IMU ユアー蕨        高校（1）10 11603

SHIGENOBU Fujino F.SHIGENOBU ｽｳｨﾝみよし      高校（1）11 11628

HIRANO Kaori K.HIRANO ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       中学（2）12 12523

OKADA Mayuko M.OKADA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（2）13 12551

YAMAMOTO Natsumi N.YAMAMOTO 東京ＳＣ        高校（2）14 13530

TSUKURIMICHI Mai M.TSUKURIMICHI 藤村ＳＳ        大学（2）15 13541

OHISHI Eri E.OHISHI 名古屋ＳＣ      高校（3）16 22035

KATSUYAMA Miki M.KATSUYAMA 旭丘高高校 高校（1）17 22125

KOBAYASHI Nao N.KOBAYASHI 羽衣学園高校 高校（2）18 27070

YANO Yurie Y.YANO イ ト マ ン     大学（4）19 27212

NAKAMURA Tsukushi T.NAKAMURA ＪＳＳエビス    高校（3）20 27377

TAKEUCHI Asumi A.TAKEUCHI KONAMI西宮      中学（2）21 28824

YUNAKA Reona R.YUNAKA 清水ヶ丘高校 高校（1）22 34206

YOSHIDA Risa R.YOSHIDA 日本体育学 大学（3）23 48007

KIKUCHI Yumemi Y.KIKUCHI 日本女子体大    大学（2）24 48011

DOBASHI Chika C.DOBASHI 立教大学 大学（2）25 48031

TAKANO Yuki Y.TAKANO 専修大学 大学（1）26 48045

KOBAYASHI Kaede K.KOBAYASHI 近畿大学        大学（1）27 50010

GONG Jie GONG.J ＣＨＮ28 70006

WEBBY Charlotte C.WEBBY ＮＺＬ29 70012

BREEDEN Elaine E.BREEDEN ＵＳＡ30 70018
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女子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

HAGIWARA Tomoko T.HAGIWARA ＪＡＰＡＮ1 00000

FUKUDA Tomoyo T.FUKUDA KONAMI高崎      大学（3）2 10555

YAMADA Kanna K.YAMADA 春日部共栄高 高校（3）3 11105

HIGUCHI Emu E.HIGUCHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       中学（2）4 12505

TERAMURA Miho M.TERAMURA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       高校（1）5 12545

USAMI Nagisa N.USAMI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（1）6 12551

SHINOHARA Haruna H.SHINOHARA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（3）7 12551

AOKI Reona R.AOKI 東京ＳＣ        高校（1）8 13530

OHSHIMA Miyako M.OHSHIMA 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）9 13530

KUROKI Masako M.KUROKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）10 13686

YAMAZAKI Rie R.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       大学（2）11 13686

KITAGAWA Asami A.KITAGAWA ＫＹＯＥＩ12 13849

AIZAWA Nanami N.AIZAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    中学（3）13 14560

SHICHIRI Natsumi N.SHICHIRI フィッツＳＣ    高校（1）14 15520

KATSUYAMA Miki M.KATSUYAMA 旭丘高高校 高校（1）15 22125

OHHASHI Yui Y.OHHASHI イトマン彦根    中学（3）16 25306

YOSHIMURA Yuuna Y.YOSHIMURA きららＳ岩国    中学（2）17 35241

TAKABATAKE Emi E.TAKABATAKE ジャパン丸亀    高校（3）18 36502

TAKAKU Aya A.TAKAKU 専修大学 大学（1）19 48045

KAWANO Yuka Y.KAWANO 福岡大学 大学（1）20 52001

ZHANG Jiaqi ZHANG.J ＣＨＮ21 70006

BRANDT Dorothea D.BRANDT ＧＥＲ22 70007

VOGEL Kerstin K.VOGEL ＧＥＲ23 70007

IIJIMA Misaki M.IIJIMA ＧＵＭ24 70008

SCHREUDER Hinkelien H.SCHREUDER ＮＥＤ25 70010

JING WEN Teo T.JING WEN ＳＩＮ26 70015

COUGHLIN Natalie N.COUGHLIN ＵＳＡ27 70018

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ28 70018

KENNEDY Madison M.KENNEDY ＵＳＡ29 70018

BREEDEN Elaine E.BREEDEN ＵＳＡ30 70018
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KATOU Izumi I.KATOU ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

SHIMIZU Sakiko S.SHIMIZU 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）2 09527

FUKUDA Tomoyo T.FUKUDA KONAMI高崎      大学（3）3 10555

YAMADA Kanna K.YAMADA 春日部共栄高 高校（3）4 11105

AKIYAMA Haruna H.AKIYAMA ユアー蕨        高校（2）5 11603

HIGUCHI Emu E.HIGUCHI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       中学（2）6 12505

WATANABE Aya A.WATANABE Nalu Aquatic    高校（2）7 12526

TERAMURA Miho M.TERAMURA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       高校（1）8 12545

USAMI Nagisa N.USAMI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（1）9 12551

SHINOHARA Haruna H.SHINOHARA ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（3）10 12551

UEDA Hanako H.UEDA 金町ＳＣ        中学（3）11 13510

OHSHIMA Miyako M.OHSHIMA 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）12 13530

AOKI Reona R.AOKI 東京ＳＣ        高校（1）13 13530

TSUKURIMICHI Mai M.TSUKURIMICHI 藤村ＳＳ        大学（2）14 13541

KUROKI Masako M.KUROKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       高校（2）15 13686

AIZAWA Nanami N.AIZAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    中学（3）16 14560

IGARASHI Chihiro C.IGARASHI 横浜サクラ      中学（3）17 14579

HIRAIWA Rina R.HIRAIWA ATSC.YW         高校（1）18 14631

SHICHIRI Natsumi N.SHICHIRI フィッツＳＣ    高校（1）19 15520

KAWAI Akari A.KAWAI 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）20 22011

KATSUYAMA Miki M.KATSUYAMA 旭丘高高校 高校（1）21 22125

KONISHI Remi R.KONISHI 豊川高校 高校（1）22 22308

OHHASHI Yui Y.OHHASHI イトマン彦根    中学（3）23 25306

YOSHIMURA Yuuna Y.YOSHIMURA きららＳ岩国    中学（2）24 35241

TAKABATAKE Emi E.TAKABATAKE ジャパン丸亀    高校（3）25 36502

NAKAOKA Youko Y.NAKAOKA 日本体育学 大学（2）26 48007

TAKAKU Aya A.TAKAKU 専修大学 大学（1）27 48045

SUDOU Chie C.SUDOU 早稲田大学 大学（1）28 48056

SUENAGA Kyouka K.SUENAGA 中京大学 大学（1）29 49002

KAWANO Yuka Y.KAWANO 福岡大学 大学（1）30 52001

ZHANG Jiaqi ZHANG.J ＣＨＮ31 70006

JING WEN Teo T.JING WEN ＳＩＮ32 70015

BREEDEN Elaine E.BREEDEN ＵＳＡ33 70018

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ34 70018
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女子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup Tokyo 2010　

KATOU Izumi I.KATOU ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）1 00000

FUJINO Maiko M.FUJINO ＪＡＰＡＮ2 00000

SHIMIZU Sakiko S.SHIMIZU 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）3 09527

YAMADA Kanna K.YAMADA 春日部共栄高 高校（3）4 11105

OHTSUKA Miyu M.OHTSUKA スウィン大宮    高校（1）5 11508

AKIYAMA Haruna H.AKIYAMA ユアー蕨        高校（2）6 11603

WATANABE Aya A.WATANABE Nalu Aquatic    高校（2）7 12526

SAGARA Narumi N.SAGARA ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）8 13504

MORIKAWA Eri E.MORIKAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）9 13504

AOKI Reona R.AOKI 東京ＳＣ        高校（1）10 13530

TSUKURIMICHI Mai M.TSUKURIMICHI 藤村ＳＳ        大学（2）11 13541

YAMAZAKI Rie R.YAMAZAKI ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       大学（2）12 13686

AIZAWA Nanami N.AIZAWA ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    中学（3）13 14560

IGARASHI Chihiro C.IGARASHI 横浜サクラ      中学（3）14 14579

IWASAKI Yukari Y.IWASAKI ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    高校（2）15 14628

KAWAI Akari A.KAWAI 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）16 22011

ASAI Momo M.ASAI 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（2）17 22011

OHUCHI Yuuki Y.OHUCHI ＢＩＧアミ      中学（3）18 22176

YOSHIMURA Yuuna Y.YOSHIMURA きららＳ岩国    中学（2）19 35241

NAKAOKA Youko Y.NAKAOKA 日本体育学 大学（2）20 48007

NAKASHIMA Yukari Y.NAKASHIMA 神奈川大学 大学（4）21 48049

SUDOU Chie C.SUDOU 早稲田大学 大学（1）22 48056

SUENAGA Kyouka K.SUENAGA 中京大学 大学（1）23 49002

KAWANO Yuka Y.KAWANO 福岡大学 大学（1）24 52001

TING TING Koh K.TING TING ＳＩＮ25 70015

SMIT Julia J.SMIT ＵＳＡ26 70018
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